
TARİH
ALIŞ FİYATI 

(TL)

ALIŞ MİKTARI 

(LOT)

ALIŞ HACİM 

(TL)

SATIŞ 

FİYATI (TL)

SATIŞ MİKTARI 

(LOT)

SATIŞ HACİM 

(TL)
17/03/2015 2.24 888 1989.12 2.24 1000 2,240.00

17/03/2015 2.25 1000 2250.00 2.25 2000 4,500.00

17/03/2015 2.26 3672 8298.72 2.26 4000 9,040.00

17/03/2015 2.27 1490 3382.30 2.27 1000 2,270.00

17/03/2015 2.28 1000 2280.00 2.28 1000 2,280.00

17/03/2015 2.29 2000 4580.00 2.29 2322 5,317.38

17/03/2015 2.30 2000 4600.00 2.30 1000 2,300.00

17/03/2015 2.31 2000 4620.00 2.31 1000 2,310.00

18/03/2015 2.27 7000 15890.00 2.27 8000 18,160.00

18/03/2015 2.28 6000 13680.00 2.28 7000 15,960.00

18/03/2015 2.29 1000 2290.00 0.00 0 0.00

19/03/2015 2.26 1000 2260.00 2.26 1000 2,260.00

19/03/2015 2.27 24210 54956.70 2.27 21912 49,740.24

19/03/2015 2.28 8243 18794.04 2.28 8826 20,123.28

20/03/2015 2.27 1954 4435.58 2.27 2000 4,540.00

20/03/2015 2.28 6000 13680.00 2.28 7761 17,695.08

20/03/2015 2.29 2053 4701.37 2.29 2053 4,701.37

23/03/2015 2.30 1496 3440.80 2.30 1000 2,300.00

23/03/2015 2.31 2600 6006.00 2.32 2000 4,640.00

23/03/2015 2.33 2000 4660.00 2.33 2096 4,883.68

23/03/2015 2.35 2000 4700.00 2.34 1109 2,595.06

23/03/2015 2.36 5000 11800.00 2.35 2610 6,133.50

23/03/2015 2.38 2000 4760.00 2.36 1000 2,360.00

23/03/2015 2.40 1000 2400.00 2.37 281 665.97

23/03/2015 2.41 2000 4820.00 2.38 2000 4,760.00

23/03/2015 2.42 1000 2420.00 2.41 2650 6,386.50

23/03/2015 2.44 1000 2440.00 2.42 1000 2,420.00

23/03/2015 0.00 0 0.00 2.44 271 661.24

24/03/2015 2.36 1000 2360.00 2.38 1552 3,693.76

24/03/2015 2.37 1000 2370.00 2.39 2602 6,218.78

24/03/2015 2.38 1000 2380.00 2.41 1000 2,410.00

24/03/2015 2.39 1000 2390.00 0.00 0 0.00

25/03/2015 2.39 3759 8984.01 2.39 2000 4,780.00

25/03/2015 2.40 4000 9600.00 2.40 3640 8,736.00

25/03/2015 2.41 2753 6634.73 2.41 4000 9,640.00

26/03/2015 2.35 456 1071.60 2.37 3000 7,110.00

26/03/2015 2.37 2900 6873.00 2.38 2856 6,797.28

26/03/2015 2.38 2500 5950.00 2.39 1000 2,390.00

26/03/2015 2.39 1000 2390.00 2.40 1000 2,400.00

26/03/2015 2.40 351 842.40 2.41 2000 4,820.00

26/03/2015 2.41 1232 2969.12 2.42 1000 2,420.00

26/03/2015 2.43 550 1336.50 2.43 282 685.26

26/03/2015 2.44 1500 3660.00 2.44 2000 4,880.00

26/03/2015 2.45 701 1717.45 2.45 1000 2,450.00

26/03/2015 2.46 3000 7380.00 2.46 3000 7,380.00

26/03/2015 2.54 151 383.54 0.00 0 0.00

27/03/2015 2.42 1000 2420.00 2.45 2000 4,900.00

27/03/2015 2.45 1000 2450.00 2.47 2000 4,940.00

27/03/2015 2.47 2000 4940.00 0.00 0 0.00



30/03/2015 2.40 1000 2400.00 2.40 1000 2,400.00

30/03/2015 2.42 1990 4815.80 2.42 1000 2,420.00

30/03/2015 2.44 1000 2440.00 2.43 1000 2,430.00

30/03/2015 2.46 1000 2460.00 2.44 1000 2,440.00

30/03/2015 0.00 0 0.00 2.46 1000 2,460.00

31/03/2015 2.40 3000 7200.00 2.40 2000 4,800.00

31/03/2015 2.41 1000 2410.00 2.41 1000 2,410.00

31/03/2015 2.42 1000 2420.00 2.42 1000 2,420.00

31/03/2015 2.43 1000 2430.00 2.43 10 24.30

31/03/2015 2.45 1000 2450.00 2.45 1000 2,450.00

TOPLAM 136,449.00 318,262.78 TOPLAM 133,833.00 312,148.68


